
BCPS Volunteer Coordinators
SCHOOL VOLUNTEER COORDINATOR(S) PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS SECONDARY EMAIL ADDRESS

Arbutus Elementary Darlene Christopher dchristopher@bcps.org
Arbutus Middle Doris Creek dcreek@bcps.org
Baltimore Highlands Elementary Martha Albornoz malbornoz@bcps.org
Battle Grove Elementary Christina Forsythe cforsythe2@bcps.org
Battle Monument Hilary Hellerbach hhellerbach@bcps.org
Bear Creek Elementary Courtney Holewinski cholewinski@bcps.org
Bedford Elementary Shirley Morton smorton5@bcps.org
Berkshire Elementary Rachael Lemus rlemus@bcps.org
Campfield Early Childhood Center Anne Galvin aevans2@bcps.org 
Carney Elementary Caitlin Arena carena@bcps.org
Carroll Manor Elementary Susan Jean Hardesty shardesty@bcps.org
Catonsville Center for Alt Studies Christopher Wilson cwilson5@bcps.org
Catonsville Center For Alternative Christopher Wilson cwilson5@bcps.org
Catonsville Elementary Kerri Carey ksullivan2@bcps.org 
Catonsville High Madeline Liptrap mliptrap@bcps.org
Catonsville Middle Cynthia Sewell csewell@bcps.org
Cedarmere Elementary Christine Millirons cmillirons@bcps.org
Chadwick Elementary Malkia Pipkin mpipkin@bcps.org
Chapel Hill Elementary Lauren Mierzwicki lmierzwicki@bcps.org
Charlesmont Elementary Tatiana Lowers/Jennifer Berlinger tlowers@bcps.org jberlinger@bcps.org
Chase Elementary Kimberly Geho/Diana Molnar kgeho@bcps.org dmolnar@bcps.org
Chatsworth School Hilary Winston hwinston@bcps.org
Chesapeake High
Chesapeake Terrace Elementary Patricia Beckmann pbeckmann@bcps.org
Church Lane Elementary
Cockeysville Middle Mackenzie Bailey mbailey7@bcps.org
Colgate Elementary Tawanda McGhee tmcghee@bcps.org
Cromwell Valley Elementary Magnet Melissa Wolf/Annette Fries mwolf8@bcps.org afries@bcps.org
Crossroads Center
Deep Creek Elementary Tracey Collins tcollins@bcps.org
Deep Creek Middle Aretha Washington awashington3@bcps.org
Deer Park Elementary Martha Milli/Lee Pollak mmilli@bcps.org lpollak@bcps.org
Deer Park Middle Magnet Wendy Pegues wpegues@bcps.org
Dogwood Elementary Kristine Alexander/Robert Simmons kalexander6@bcps.org rsimmons@bcps.org
Dulaney High Dena Fiat dfiat@bcps.org
Dumbarton Middle Kayla Denmyer/Meghan Tunney kdenmyer@bcps.org mtunney@bcps.org
Dundalk Elementary Stephanie Ashton sashton@bcps.org

*If you do not see a name for your school, please contact the school office for the latest volunteer coordinator. Last Update  10/9/2023
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Dundalk High Emmanuel Andre eandre@bcps.org
Dundalk Middle Elizabeth Rogers erogers2@bcps.org
Eastern Technical High Lawrence Duval lduval@bcps.org
Edgemere Elementary Kimberly Graybeal kgraybeal2@bcps.org
Edmondson Heights Elementary Nakia Winchester nwinchester@bcps.org
Elmwood Elementary Desirae Forrester dforrester@bcps.org
Essex Elementary La China Koyier lferguson3@bcps.org
Featherbed Lane Elementary Jennifer Bergantz/Robin Thompson jbergantz@bcps.org rthompson6@bcps.org
Fifth District Elementary Tracey Schultz/Judy Harris tschultz@bcps.org jharris@bcps.org
Fort Garrison Elementary Stacy Levin slevin@bcps.org
Franklin Elementary Loren Santos lsantos@bcps.org
Franklin High Katherine Diehl kdiehl@bcps.org
Franklin Middle Shavawn Lee/Stacey Enty slee10@bcps.org senty@bcps.org
Fullerton Elementary Catherine Cossaboon ccossaboon@bcps.org
General John Stricker Middle Jennifer King jking2@bcps.org
George Washington Carver Center for 

  
Valerie Adelung vadelung@bcps.org

Glenmar Elementary Rachel Ward rward5@bcps.org
Glyndon Elementary Jennifer Galvin jgalvin@bcps.org
Golden Ring Middle Monica Willson mwillson@bcps.org
Grange Elementary Karen Cohen kcohen@bcps.org
Gunpowder Elementary Denise Ridge dridge@bcps.org
GW Carver Center for the Arts & Tech. Valerie Adelung vadelung@bcps.org
Halethorpe Elementary Danielle Green dgreen9@bcps.org
Halstead Academy Sarah Stinchcomb sstinchcomb@bcps.org
Hampton Elementary Alison Mary Dyer mdyer@bcps.org
Harford Hills Elementary Kimberly Cincotta kcincotta@bcps.org
Hawthorne Elementary Andrea Harries aharris19@bcps.org
Hebbville Elementary Tyshawn McGee tmcgee@bcps.org
Hereford High Ashleigh Hickman/Cynthia Greenberg ahickman@bcps.org cgreenberg@bcps.org
Hereford Middle Carrie Sexton csexton@bcps.org
Hernwood Elementary Marcia Tuck mtuck@bcps.org
Hillcrest Elementary Sara Leasure sleasure@bcps.org
Holabird Middle Dawn Culver dculver@bcps.org
Honeygo Elementary Emily Rickelton/Suzzane Garci erickelton@bcps.org sgarci@bcps.org
Jacksonville Elementary Kimberly Campbell kcampbell9@bcps.org
Johnnycake Elementary Danielle Phillips dphillips3@bcps.org
Joppa View Elementary Melissa McVicker/Kayla Hogue mmcvicker@bcps.org khogue@bcps.org

*If you do not see a name for your school, please contact the school office for the latest volunteer coordinator. Last Update  10/9/2023
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Kenwood High Heather Ferro hferro@bcps.org
Kingsville Elementary Wendy Parks wparks2@bcps.org
Lansdowne Elementary Alexandra West awest2@bcps.org
Lansdowne High Marjorie Wright mwright@bcps.org
Lansdowne Middle Elizabeth Krupa ekrupa@bcps.org
Loch Raven High Linda Oliver loliver@bcps.org
Loch Raven Technical Academy Elizabeth Krafft ekrafft@bcps.org
Logan Elementary Jacob Little jlittle@bcps.org
Lutherville Laboratory Kelly McDevitt kmcdevitt@bcps.org
Lyons Mill Elementary Brittney Kittrell bkittrell@bcps.org
Lyons Mills Elementary Brandon Menikheim/Brittney Kittrell bmenikheim@bcps.org bkittrell@bcps.org
Maiden Choice School Latina Howard lhoward4@bcps.org
Mars Estates Elementary Jenifer Crisp jcrisp@bcps.org
Martin Boulevard Elementary Anetra Adams aadams7@bcps.org
Mays Chapel Elementary Jason Rubin jrubin@bcps.org
McCormick Elementary Sarah Maddalone smaddalone@bcps.org
Meadowood Education Center Wanda Brandon wbrandon@bcps.org
Middle River Middle Evan Rothman erothman@bcps.org
Middleborough Elementary Tiffany Harris tharris13@bcps.org
Middlesex Elementary Elizabeth Aguilera Gallegos eaguileragallego@bcps.org
Milbrook Elementary Wendy Olsson wolsson@bcps.org
New Town Elementary Amanda Ragon aragon@bcps.org
New Town High Londyn Rollins lrollins@bcps.org
Northwest Academy of Health Science Alease Alexander aalexander@bcps.org
Norwood Elementary Marcy Hotchkiss mhotchkiss@bcps.org
Oakleigh Elementary Rebecca Yackley ryackley@bcps.org
Oliver Beach Elementary Sheryl Stewart sstewart5@bcps.org
Orems Elementary Marjorie Bowers mbowers@bcps.org
Overlea High Antoinette Davis-Fleming adavisfleming@bcps.org
Owings Mills Elementary Michele Hackshaw mhackshaw@bcps.org
Owings Mills High Enedina Segura esegura@bcps.org
Padonia International Elementary Ashley Cole acole4@bcps.org
Parkville High Julie Rakowski/Shannon Marders jrakowski@bcps.org mmarders@bcps.org
Parkville Middle Meshia Sutton msutton@bcps.org
Patapsco High School and Center for 
the Arts Patty Sauerwald

psauerwald@bcps.org

Perry Hall Elementary Kristin Imwold kimwold@bcps.org

*If you do not see a name for your school, please contact the school office for the latest volunteer coordinator. Last Update  10/9/2023
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Perry Hall High Cheri Kong ckong2@bcps.org
Perry Hall Middle Annamarie Hogue ahogue@bcps.org
Pikesville High
Pikesville Middle Cheryl Lightner clightner@bcps.org
Pine Grove Elementary Carly Okeson cokeson@bcps.org
Pine Grove Middle Jennifer Farmer/Victoria Kelly jfarmer2@bcps.org vkelly@bcps.org
Pinewood Elementary Kristen Matthew kmatthew2@bcps.org
Pleasant Plains Elementary Carolyn Brock cbrock@bcps.org
Pot Spring Elementary Casey Massicot cmassicot@bcps.org
Powhatan Elementary Lynnea Johnson ljohnson16@bcps.org
Prettyboy Elementary Candyce Mathews cmathews@bcps.org
Randallstown Elementary James Ravenel jravenel@bcps.org
Randallstown High Shirley Holly sholly@bcps.org
Red House Run Elementary Amanda Bush abush@bcps.org
Reisterstown Elementary Heather Gibbons hgibbons@bcps.org
Relay Elementary Robin Kodek/Brittany Kipp rkodek2@bcps.org bkipp@bcps.org
Riderwood Elementary Sue Spencer sspencer4@bcps.org
Ridge Ruxton School Jacob Dover jdover@bcps.org
Ridgely Middle Chole Neunsinger cneunsinger@bcps.org
Riverview Elementary Sara Bennett scarr5@bcps.org
Rodgers Forge Elementary Lavaria Wilson lwilson9@bcps.org
Rosedale Center
Rossville Elementary Svetlana Wright swright7@bcps.org
Sandalwood Elementary Shannon Ament scarr2@bcps.org
Sandy Plains Elementary Stephanie Draper sdraper@bcps.org
Scotts Branch Elementary Julia Hayman-Hamilton/Darryl Perry jhaymanhamilton@bcps.org dperry3@bcps.org
Seneca Elementary Christy Talmadge ctalmadge@bcps.org
Seven Oaks Elementary Mollie Testoni/Amanda Dean mtestoni@bcps.org adean2@bcps.org
Seventh District Elementary Katherine Taylor/ Barb Balestrini ktaylor3@bcps.org bbalestrini@bcps.org
Shady Spring Elementary Letethia Nathan lnathan@bcps.org
Sollers Point Technical High Michelle Poist mpoist@bcps.org
Southwest Academy Terri Moses tmoses@bcps.org
Sparks Elementary Kathleen Stembler kstembler@bcps.org
Sparrows Point High Amy Jubb / Laura Auffarth ajubb@bcps.org lauffarth@bcps.org
Sparrows Point Middle ShaNay Dulic/Alysha Gordon sdulic@bcps.org agordon2@bcps.org
Stemmers Run Middle Ruth Malick rmalick@bcps.org
Stoneleigh Elementary Jennifer Wachob jwachob@bcps.org

*If you do not see a name for your school, please contact the school office for the latest volunteer coordinator. Last Update  10/9/2023
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Sudbrook Magnet Middle Deborah Franklin dfranklin@bcps.org
Summit Park Elementary Kayla Post kpost@bcps.org
Sussex Elementary Sarah Tate state2@bcps.org
Timber Grove Elementary Stephanie Blockston sblockston@bcps.org
Timonium Elementary Michelle Schuetz/Julie Niehaus mschuetz@bcps.org jniehaus@bcps.org
Towson High Donna Lauten dlauten@bcps.org
Victory Villa Elementary Kate Chapman kchapman3@bcps.org
Villa Cresta Elementary Heather Lundy/Amy Malinowski hlundy@bcps.org amalinowski@bcps.org
Vincent Farm Elementary Nicole Wolf nwolf@bcps.org
Warren Elementary Heather O'Leary holeary@bcps.org
Watershed Public Charter Jennifer Readmond jreadmond@bcps.org
Wellwood International Lindsey Delis ldelis@bcps.org
Wellwood International School Katherine Lugli klugli@bcps.org
West Towson Elementary Athena Sidou/Erin Ruocco asidou@bcps.org erocco@bcps.org
Westchester Elementary Rebecca Wright/Jessica Trail
Western School of Technology Tarah Kutch tkutch@bcps.org
Westowne Elementary Amy Patterson/Colleen Newman apatterson7@bcps.org cnewman@bcps.org
White Oak School Rachael Metzger rmetzger@bcps.org
Winand Elementary Samantha Knight shiestand@bcps.org
Windsor Mill Middle Regina Ridley rridley@bcps.org
Winfield Elementary Monique Banks mbanks@bcps.org
Woodbridge Elementary Therese Alagna/Colleen Boyer talagna@bcps.org cboyer@bcps.org
Woodholme Elementary Alyssa King aking11@bcps.org
Woodlawn High Robyn Bomar rbomar@bcps.org
Woodlawn Middle
Woodmoor Elementary Uyiosa Osahon uosahon@bcps.org

*If you do not see a name for your school, please contact the school office for the latest volunteer coordinator. Last Update  10/9/2023
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